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CHASSWHEEL
Possible.

Deceleration of conformity

CE

The Manufacturer:
Chasswheel Oy
Myllyharjuntie 6

71800 SIILINJARVI

Finland

Declares that the CHASSWHEEL FOUR X URBAN electrically powered wheelchair

conforms to the following standard requirements

EN 12184:2014
EN 1041:1995
EN 1441:1997
ISO 9999:1997

prEN 12182:1997
ISO 6440:1985
I1SO 7176 - 1:1986
- 2:1990

- 3:1988

- 4:1997

- 5:1986

- 6:1988

- 7:1998

- 8:1997

- 9:1988

- 10:1988
-11:1992

- 14:1997

- 15:1996
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+358 207 559 220

www.chasswheel.com
sales@chasswheel.com




